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2278696 LUCILIA QUERINO PARANHOS SILVA 30/10/1960 4 NÃO NÃO 0 21 21 1 

2275367 MARILÉIA GUEDES 05/06/1982 4 NÃO NÃO 2 18 20 2 

2277423 TAINÁ DA SILVA JARDIM 19/11/1988 4 NÃO NÃO 0 16 16 3 

2276367 DA SILVA 25/08/1986 4 NÃO NÃO 0 13 13 4 

2275368 MARIA GONÇALVES DE MELOO 31/07/1967 4 NÃO NÃO  0 12 12 5 

2275704 ROSINEIDE ALVES DE CARVALHO SIMÕES 09/03/1978 4 SIM NÃO  0 12 12 6 

2275972 NAIANY DOS ANJOS MARQUES 05/10/1998 4 NÃO NÃO 0 11 11 7 

2277835 JANAINA VIEIRA FERREIRA DE ARAÚJO TINÔCO DE CARVALHO 22/04/1981 4 NÃO NÃO 0 10 10 8 

2275221 MICHELE SILVA DE SOUZA RIOS 02/03/1995 4 NÃO NÃO  0 10 10 9 

2278631 PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA 02/10/1985 4 NÃO NÃO  0 9 9 10 

2277003 ELISAMA DE OLIVEIRA SOARES DE SOUZA 06/06/1993 4 NÃO NÃO 0 9 9 11 

2277569 ANNE KAROLINE MEDEIROS LESSA 03/07/1995 4 NÃO NÃO 0 9 9 12 

2278232 LUCIANA DE SOUZA SILVINO DOS SANTOS MAURÍCIO 01/12/1981 4 NÃO NÃO  0 8 8 13 

2275300 LUCIANE DE LIMA GOMES 31/05/1991 4 SIM NÃO  0 8 8 14 

2275955 CLAUDIA SANTOS MAÇANA LIBERAL 31/07/2002 4 SIM NÃO  0 8 8 15 

2279522 ANA CRISTINA BAPTISTA 08/06/1962 4 SIM NÃO 0 7 7 16 

2275785 JUCIARA PEREIRA 30/11/1966 4 NÃO NÃO  0 7 7 17 

2279298 DAIANE DA CONCEIÇÃO COLUMBANO DE OLIVEIRA 07/05/1994 4 NÃO NÃO  0 7 7 18 

2276394 RODRIGO PIMENTEL DA SILVA 02/11/1979 4 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 19 

2275991 LUCIANA ALVES FERREIRA 11/04/1984 4 NÃO NÃO  0 6 6 20 



2276510 AMANDA HELENA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA DE SANTANA 20/09/1988 4 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 21 

2277745 ANA PAULA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 20/01/1979 4 NÃO NÃO  2 3 5 22 

2275097 GABRYELLA FERREIRA DINUCCI MARTINS 09/12/2002 4 NÃO NÃO  2 3 5 23 

2279042 MICHELE CHRISTINA AIRES FERREIRA  SANTOS 20/01/1976 4 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 24 

2275235 VANESSA DE SOUZA ALBINO 09/03/1980 4 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 25 

2277712 BETÂNIA JACINTO MOREIRA 24/11/1980 4 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 26 

2276922 FABIO CRISTIANO DE OLIVEIRA BERNARDES 05/04/1983 4 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 27 

2275331 DEYSE SANT ANNA DOS SANTOS 27/12/1985 4 NÃO NÃO  0 5 5 28 

2279262 SARA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS PORTUGAL 25/05/1986 4 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 29 

2278799 JENNIFER CAROLINE ARAUJO 10/06/1989 4 NÃO NÃO  0 5 5 30 

2277760 ALINE QUINTINO DE ABREU 14/12/1989 4 NÃO NÃO  0 5 5 31 

2275722 BRENDA KARINE DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO 19/05/1989 4 NÃO NÃO  2 2 4 32 

2278169 ELISANGELA MARTINS DOS SANTOS 05/05/1975 4 SIM NÃO  0 4 4 33 

2276080 ALESSANDRA BATISTA POSSIDONIO DA ROCHA 28/02/2000 4 NÃO NÃO  0 4 4 34 

2279194 LETÍCIA SOUZA ALVES 24/07/2001 4 NÃO NÃO  0 4 4 35 

2275646 RAYSSA TAVARES MIRANDA 16/01/2004 4 NÃO NÃO 0 4 4 36 

2278307 JUAREZ DE OLIVEIRA 16/10/1964 4 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 37 

2278039 CÁTIA CILENE DA CONCEIÇÃO PEREIRA 06/01/1969 4 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 38 

2275122 IVANEZ POBEL JUNIOR 18/04/1973 4 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 39 

2275821 EDNA PAULA GOES SANTOS 06/12/1975 4 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 40 

2277805 FLAVIA GONÇALVES ROCHA LOVATTI 08/12/1989 4 NÃO NÃO  0 3 3 41 

2276505 LUANA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 06/12/1997 4 SIM NÃO  0 3 3 42 

2279577 ISADORA BARREIRA CONDE DE SOUZA 31/05/2005 4 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 43 

2278501 MARIA EDUARDA NUNES DOS SANTOS 17/03/2006 4 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 44 

2276948 PALOMA ALVES PEREIRA 13/01/1992 4 NÃO NÃO  2 0 2 45 

2275320 WILLIAN NASCIMENTO CASTILHO 29/08/1979 4 NÃO NÃO  0 2 2 46 

2276820 FABIANA DE SOUZA AZEREDO 10/11/1986 4 SIM NÃO 0 2 2 47 



2278888 THAYANE CORREIA LIMA 19/11/1993 4 NÃO NÃO  0 2 2 48 

2278725 GERCILANI FELIX ADRIANO 17/12/1987 4 NÃO NÃO  0 1 1 49 

2276808 ANGELICA DE LIMA PIRES 12/02/1965 4 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 50 

2278001 MONICA MADALENA DE SOUZA DA COSTA 22/05/1970 4 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 51 

2276391 SÓNIA CRISTINA LADEIRA 09/04/1971 4 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 52 

2277223 FABIANO NUNES DE ALMEIDA 30/05/1971 4 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 53 

2278538 EDILEUZA FIRMINO DO NASCIMENTO 31/05/1971 4 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 54 

2279443 PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA 17/04/1973 4 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 55 

2279193 MARIA SANDRA DA SILVA 10/06/1975 4 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 56 

2279533 LUCIANA MAURÍCIO 05/08/1975 4 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 57 

2278445 RAQUEL ALVES 21/08/1975 4 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 58 

2276355 WILLIAM DA SILVA SANTOS 27/06/1983 4 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 59 

2277440 DAYANA DE FIGUEIREDO PEREIRA 22/08/1988 4 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 60 

2276762 DANIELLE DE MATTOS MARIANO 05/09/1990 4 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 61 

2276536 TAMIRES LEIROSA MATIAS 09/05/1991 4 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 62 

2277436 SUELLEN FELISBERTO DOS SANTOS 21/08/1993 4 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 63 

2277430 ANA BEATRIZ DE FRANÇA GOMES PIMENTEL DE SOUZA 12/05/1998 4 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 64 

2275833 GABRIEL BATISTA DE LIRA 07/03/1999 4 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 65 
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2275704 ROSINEIDE ALVES DE CARVALHO SIMÕES 09/03/1978 4 SIM NÃO  0 12 12 1 

2275300 LUCIANE DE LIMA GOMES 31/05/1991 4 SIM NÃO  0 8 8 2 

2275955 CLAUDIA SANTOS MAÇANA LIBERAL 31/07/2002 4 SIM NÃO  0 8 8 3 



2279522 ANA CRISTINA BAPTISTA 08/06/1962 4 SIM NÃO 0 7 7 4 

2276394 RODRIGO PIMENTEL DA SILVA 02/11/1979 4 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 5 

2276510 AMANDA HELENA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA DE SANTANA 20/09/1988 4 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 6 

2279042 MICHELE CHRISTINA AIRES FERREIRA SANTOS 20/01/1976 4 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 7 

2278169 ELISANGELA MARTINS DOS SANTOS 05/05/1975 4 SIM NÃO  0 4 4 8 

2275122 IVANEZ POBEL JUNIOR 18/04/1973 4 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 9 

2276505 LUANA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 06/12/1997 4 SIM NÃO  0 3 3 10 

2278501 MARIA EDUARDA NUNES DOS SANTOS 17/03/2006 4 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 11 

2276820 FABIANA DE SOUZA AZEREDO 10/11/1986 4 SIM NÃO 0 2 2 12 

2277223 FABIANO NUNES DE ALMEIDA 30/05/1971 4 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 13 

2276355 WILLIAM DA SILVA SANTOS 27/06/1983 4 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 14 

2276762 DANIELLE DE MATTOS MARIANO 05/09/1990 4 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 15 

2276536 TAMIRES LEIROSA MATIAS 09/05/1991 4 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 16 

2275833 GABRIEL BATISTA DE LIRA 07/03/1999 4 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 17 

 

 
 
 

 


